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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/03/2021 a 31/03/2021

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/03/2021      208,000        0,000        0,000      208,000        0,000   10.517,923 
                                           02/03/2021      777,000        0,000        0,000      777,000        0,000    9.740,923 
                                           03/03/2021      175,000        0,000        0,000      175,000        0,000    9.565,923 
                                           04/03/2021      396,000        0,000        0,000      396,000        0,000    9.169,923 
                                           05/03/2021      455,000        0,000        0,000      455,000        0,000    8.714,923 
                                           08/03/2021      694,400        0,000        0,000      694,400        0,000    8.020,523 
                                           09/03/2021      789,000        0,000        0,000      789,000        0,000    7.231,523 
                                           10/03/2021      829,300        0,000        0,000      829,300        0,000    6.402,223 
                                           11/03/2021      979,000        0,000        0,000      979,000        0,000    5.423,223 
                                           12/03/2021      934,200        0,000        0,000      934,200        0,000    4.489,023 
                                           15/03/2021      737,000        0,000        0,000      737,000        0,000    3.752,023 
                                           16/03/2021      763,000        0,000        0,000      763,000        0,000    2.989,023 
                                           17/03/2021      806,000        0,000        0,000      806,000        0,000    2.183,023 
                                           18/03/2021    1.157,000        0,000        0,000    1.157,000    7.000,000    8.026,023 
                                           19/03/2021       64,000        0,000      180,000      244,000        0,000    7.782,023 
                                           22/03/2021    1.190,000        0,000        0,000    1.190,000        0,000    6.592,023 
                                           23/03/2021      908,000        0,000      130,000    1.038,000        0,000    5.554,023 
                                           24/03/2021      409,000        0,000        0,000      409,000        0,000    5.145,023 
                                           25/03/2021      985,000        0,000        0,000      985,000        0,000    4.160,023 
                                           26/03/2021      974,000        0,000        0,000      974,000        0,000    3.186,023 
                                           27/03/2021      473,000        0,000        0,000      473,000    7.000,000    9.713,023 
                                           29/03/2021      738,000        0,000        0,000      738,000        0,000    8.975,023 
                                           30/03/2021      699,000        0,000        0,000      699,000        0,000    8.276,023 
                                           31/03/2021      368,000        0,000        0,000      368,000        0,000    7.908,023 
      Total DIESEL                                      16.507,900        0,000      310,000   16.817,900   14.000,000              

Total                                                   16.507,900        0,000      310,000   16.817,900   14.000,000              
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